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Personal Information

Date of birth
Place of birth
Gender
Citizenship

Education
Formal
2013-2017

2010-2013

2007-2010

2001-2007

Non Formal
2020

2020

2017
2015

2010-2013

Skills

COUO

: February, 18th 1996 Height : 170 cm

: Palembang Weight : 65 kg
: Male

: Indonesian
Bachelor Degree (S1) GPA
Universitas Sriwijaya 3.38

Economic Education

Senior High School
SMA Negeri 8 Palembang

Junior High School
SMP Negeri 15 Palembang

Elementary School
SD Negeri 254 Palembang

Sekolah Kader Pengawasan Partisipatif
Bawaslu RI

Negotiation Skill : Seni Mendapatkan Yang
Kamu Inginkan (Online Course)
Skill Academy

IELTS Preparation for Scholarship Hunter
Magenta Language Academy

Conversation Class
Gloria English Course

English Course
Budiwijaya English Language Center

English
Being able to speak and write in English

Communication
Really keen on communication and negotiation

Microsoft Office
Operating Microsoft Office (word, excel, powerpoint)

Adobe Premiere Pro, Photoshop, And After Effect
Editing video, animation, photo and image

Personalities

Humorist

Responsibility person

Sociable person with a wide range
Fast learner

Team player and ambition



